Event Name: Lulu's 5K
Address: 4607 Legendary Marina Dr, Destin, FL 32541

Place
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Name

Travis Boltjes
Tristen LaNasa
Mark Edwards
Rachel Staples
Jack Jones

Gina Kline
Adam McPherson
Zachary Long
Sarah Saris

Jay McKenzie
Ryan Linder
Drew Crete

lan Worth
Carlos Herrara
Tim Dreyer
Barry Kirkwood
Claire Jones
Deonte Smith
Brian Halmaghi
Kent Watson
Jason McMahon
Julie Worth
Kendra Buchner
Elizabeth McMahon
Levi Pagel

D E Wilson

Jeff Whittinghill
Nia Madrigal
Kelly Armbruster
Joey Blackburn
Cadence Garza
Suzette MacKenzie
Lia Tate

Max Burrough
Avery Williams

Age
42
28
35
36
14
44
38
31
50
59
14
32
48
32
53
58
45
16
62
52
45
49
13
16
27
62
58
17
51
15
10
53
14
15
16

Sex
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Age Group

Overall Male

1M25-29
1M35-39

Overall Female

1M10-14

Female Masters

2M35-39
1M30-34

Female GM
Male Masters

2M10-14
2M30-34
1M45-49
3M30-34
Male GM
1M55-59
1F45-49
1M15-19
1M60-64
1M50-54
2M45-49
2F45-49
1F10-14
1F15-19
2M25-29
2M60-64
2M55-59
2F15-19
2M50-54
3F15-19
2F10-14
1F50-54
3F10-14
2M15-19

Event
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Time
17:07
18:32
18:40
18:58
19:04
19:34
19:47
21:02
21:18
21:31
21:32
21:49
21:51
22:46
22:54
23:.09
23:18
23:30
23:31
23:41
23:47
23:56

24:02:00
24:27:00
24:40:00
24:40:00
24:44:00
25:03:00
25:15:00
25:17:00
25:22:00
25:31:00
25:44:00
26:13:00
26:14:00



Place

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

Name

Mike Superman Million
John Naleery
Nick Kern
Vanessa Doyle
Corie Black
Shiloh Robertson
Nancy Sober
Patrick Swint
Crystal Rainwater
Ava Suydan
Susan Davis
Carrie Rahrig
Corri Souther
Monte Rittenberry
Allen Newton
Elizabeth Scalia
Adam Gamboa
Renee Hertz
Jeannette Destafney
Brittany Pinney
Connie Wright
Meredith Tarver
Lindsey Williams
Anna Klepser
Michelle Smith
Shana Hertz
Abby Shaufer

Bill Christie

Matt Luberto
Mike Wamser
Cheryl Wolfe
Garrett Robison
Ellie Rahrig
Aimara Wiggins
Tresha Robison
William Woodyard
Barbara Jackson
Stormi Campbell

Age
66
49
73
38
46
26
55
47
38
57
66
41
44
11
60
56
38
60
66
33
53
33
39
45
53
29
17
74
46
50
62
14
14
51
49
72
72
29

Sex

i e = o e o e e === e e e e s e e e A e = W I e e e 1 e 1 e 1 B

Age Group Event

1M65-69
3M45-49
1M70
1F35-39
3F45-49
1F25-29
1F55-59

2F35-39
2F55-59
1F65-69
1F40-44
2F40-44
3M10-14
3M60-64
3F55-59
3M35-39
1F60-64
2F65-69
1F30-34
2F50-54
2F30-34
3F35-39

3F50-54
2F25-29

2M70

3M50-54
Overall Female

3M70
1F70
3F25-29
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Time
26:38:00
26:43:00
26:55:00
27:01:00
27:20:00
27:23:00
27:25:00
27:26:00
27:27:00
27:40:00
27:42:00
27:47:00
27:54:00
27:57:00
28:02:00
28:04:00
28:28:00
28:29:00
28:35:00
28:51:00
29:23:00
29:59:00
30:18:00
30:31:00
30:39:00
30:51:00
30:55:00
31:37:00
32:36:00
33:05:00
33:26:00
33:38:00
34:19:00
34:23:00
35:05:00
35:16:00
35:39:00
35:41:00



Place

74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
%6
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

Name

Bill Nation

Jamie Koonce
Ayla Williams
Michelle lanni
Erik Williams
Stephanie Harms
Brett Robison
Vicki Baker
Chris Parker
Gavin Robison
Adley McDonald
Alexa McDonald
Sabrina Mangum
Steve Goodson
Roy Wright
BANDIT

Nancy Mann
Ryan Gamboa
Noelia Gamboa

Melanie Carpenter

Stella Swint

Mark Gray

Maribel Guardia
Trey Horton
Christopher Scalia
Bobbie Wilson
Tammie Arcement
John Luberto
Robert Worth

Ann Hood

Karen Singleton
George Schreiner
Tanja Tate

Lynn Schreiner
Jacqui Luberto
Donna Pink

Kayla Cole

Liberty Rittenberry

Age
60
61
10
50
41
64
50
64
34
11
10
45
41
66
58

75
15
34
53
13
58
42
58
59
57
54
51
51
57
53
72
51
66
49
53
27
12

Sex
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Age Group

2F60-64

1M40-44
3F60-64

3F40-44
2M65-69
3M55-59

2F70

3M15-19
3F30-34

2 Female

Overall Male

3 Female
4 Female
5 Female

Event
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Time
35:43:00
36:15:00
36:42:00
36:44:00
36:47:00
37:01:00
37:37:00
38:07:00
38:31:00
38:36:00
38:39:00
38:40:00
38:48:00
38:48:00
38:53:00
39:01:00
39:04:00
39:10:00
39:11:00
39:42:00
40:03:00
40:40:00
41:05:00
41:29:00
41:44:00
42:15:00
42:41:00
42:46:00
43:23:00
44:47:.00
44:55:00
44:58:00
44:59:00
45:39:00
46:01:00
46:42:00
47:11:00
47:13:00



Place

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

Name
Lindsey Springer
Leslie Riley
Ken Wright
Joan Forman
Cash Morgan
Ami Walker
Suzan Hughes
Brandon Lee
Michelle Royce
Rachel Rust Lee
Lillee Clark
Gregory Clark
Sarah Wright
BANDIT
Madison Montgomery
Heather Hintz
Todd Royall
Alexandra Herrera
Cameron Sutherland
Karia Behnken
BANDIT
BANDIT
Letha Kern
Maria Pavone
Cherryl Sullivan
Victoreah Parker
Baily Jordan
Bailey Calvo
Brian Calvo
Stephanie Swint
Linda Hays
Hannelore Woodruff

Contact: Billie Adams

Email: billielalag@yahoo.com

Age
36
40
81
80
13
37
61
25
52
28
63
63
22

23
43
45
22
26
27

71
41
52
10

36
45
77
65

Sex
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Age Group
6 Female

3F70

2 Male

1F20-24

3M25-29

1F0-9
2F0-9

Event

SSSTUTIUUVIVSSSWWSUOVTSOVISWIOUVOIUSOVSSVDIODOOSS

Time
47:49:00
47:50:00
49:49:00
51:35:00
51:37:00
51:37:00
51:38:00
52:09:00
52:20:00
53:03:00
54:00:00
54:00:00
54:31:00
54:35:00
54:35:00
54:42:00
54:50:00
55:13:00
55:14:00
55:16:00
55:22:00
55:23:00
55:38:00
55:47:00
55:51:00
56:01:00
56:09:00
56:26:00
56:30:00
56:30:00
56:33:00
57:37:00



